Wal l  Forms ®
W a l l  M o u n t e d  L u m i n a i r e s
Square  •  Round  •  S i t e  •  13  -  150  Wat t
WALL MOUNTED
WF
SERIES
Wall Forms®
SITE / AREA

paint over Titanated Zirconium
conversion coating.
Ordering Example:
1 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates WF panel
configuration, mounting and
front depth.
NOTE:
Side panels may be
reconfigured during installation
to suit specific design needs.
Specify the product indicated
that includes the combination of
different panels desired (Open,
Closed and/or Louvered).
Communicate to the fixture
installer the exact final
configuration desired, to be
adjusted during installation.
Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options
WFS51 / 100PMH277 / PS / SF / TS
1 2 3 4 5
2 Electrical Module:
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
PL = Compact Fluorescent
See lamp and electrical data on
page 28 for ballast types and
characteristics.
Color: Black Dark Bronze Light Gray Platinum Silver White Custom Colors
Cat. No.: BL DB LG PS WH CC
Light colors recommended for optimum fixture Consult representative
visibility and output. for custom colors.
4 Optional Single Fusing: Cat. No.: SF Single fusing for 120V, 277V, and 347V primary.
1 Maximum fluorescent lamp in shallow front fixtures is 32 watt PL
2 42PL operates 26, 32 and 42 watt lamps at 120 thru 277 volts (50-60 Hz).
3 150 watt not available for Recessed Hollow Wall.
O
O
L L C C
C C
C C
L L
L L
C C
L L
L L
O
CO
O
C C
O
C
L L
L
L
50HPS120 70HPS120 100HPS120 150HPS1203
50HPS277 70HPS277 100HPS277 150HPS2773
50HPS347 70HPS347 100HPS347 150HPS3473
50PMH120 70PMH120 100PMH120 150PMH1203
50PMH277 70PMH277 100PMH277 150PMH2773
50PMH347 70PMH347 100PMH347 150PMH3473
42PL1, 2
5 Optional Tamper-
Resistant Face Plate
Screw: